La liste des candidats du concours Retenue

abbas
ABERKANE
ABERKANE
admane
Allaoui
ALLOU
AMARICHE
aouicha
Assam
ATTALLAH
Bachiri
Badaoui
Baha
bahlouli
BARCA
BEHLOUL
BELATRECHE
Belgacem
BELIACINE
BENHABI
BENHADDA
BENOSMANE
BENSALAH
Bensalah
bensikhaled
BENZINE
BERIBER
Berkane
betat
bezina
BOUCHOUKH
BOUFROUA
BOUHAFS
Bouhallata
Boukail
BOULASSEL
Bourad
BOUREZAK
Bouzara
Cherik
chibbah
chouia
Dahmane
demane
DENANE
Derouiche
Dib

benlarbi
FATEH

FATEH

hichem

Amar Mounsaf
Ouissem
RYMA

meriem

Randa Ibtissem
yahya

Amel

Tarek

Amina

zouheir
ABDELMOUMENE
Meroua
Fahima

Maria

Mahdi

SIDI MOHAMMED HICHEM
Khaouloud
Kais Amine
AICHA

Torkia
abdelkrim
BOUTHAINA
Sid Ali

Naziha

hichem

lamia

Omnia
Chouaib
MELAK

Rami

Ayoub

Sana

Sabrine
FIROUZ

Nour El Houda
Tarek

kenza

soumia

Henen

ines

SOUMYA
Zakaria Messaoud
Djamila
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28/09/1985
03/05/1984
09/11/1986
12/09/1990
06/03/1995
24/02/1998
04/08/1994
09/10/1995
06/01/2021
12/02/1993
21/11/1980
01/09/1992
15/12/1995
18/12/1990
16/03/1991
24/11/1997
17/05/1992
23/07/1994
13/03/1995
11/06/1978
21/07/1992
27/10/1997
18/06/1987
13/11/1995
22/01/1995
30/09/1996
19/03/1995
23/09/1996
30/06/1994
26/05/1997
01/06/1988
11/04/1991
03/08/1998
29/01/1996
03/01/1995
22/06/1994
04/11/1995
20/03/1994
30/01/1996
08/09/1994
10/03/1993
19/07/1997
04/05/1994
15/07/1993
22/08/1988
04/06/1994
17/02/1986

Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté



89

91

94

95

96

98

100
102
103
105
107
109
112
113
114
115
116
119
120
121
122
124
125
127
128
129
131
132
133
134
137
138
140
141
142
143
146
150
156
160
161
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

DJOUDI
DOUIFI

FACI

FADLI

FAIZA

FEDSI

ferhat
Gasmi
ghirane
gueddouche

GUERRAICHE

GUITOUN
HADJ KOULA
HAMBLI
hamdi
HAMMOUDI
hanafi
HOUAS
HOUMEUR
IFTISSEN
Ihamouchen
KACET

Kaci Moussa
KADDOUR
kadid

kasmi
kechroud
kezai
khadraoui
khellaf
LABIOD
Lacheb
LAMARA
LARABA

larbi benhora

Latreche
MAMOU
MAQOU
MEGUELLATI
mellas
MENAR
MESSOUAK
Mestour

MOKHNACHI

mokrane
MOSBAHI
MOUSSAOQUI
NADJI
ouared
OUERDANE

Karima
HOUCINE
Widad

Imen
SAIDANI
MOUNYA
amel

Naima

billel
bouthaina
IKHLAS
ABDERAQOUF
Elzahra
Nouha
karima

Dyhia

hamza

Walid
Bochra
nassim

Hadia
RACHID
Amina
Zeyneb
mohamed ridha
mohamed wassim
rayane

kenza

amira
hanane
Fatima Zohra
Abderraouf
HIBA

Asmaa

abir

Imene
MARIA FATIMA
NADA
MOHAMMED
maissa amina
Amina

NOUR EL HOUDA
Asma

SAID

nihad
Rayane
Nesrine
ISMAIL
youcef
Nesrine

19/09/1975
01/07/1977
23/09/1992
21/05/1997
23/11/1997
30/01/1994
01/10/1996
03/02/1969
02/11/1993
17/04/1995
25/02/1997
07/08/1992
28/06/1989
17/03/1997
05/06/1990
12/05/1997
31/08/1981
09/01/1998
11/11/1993
25/02/1993
10/09/1997
14/05/1988
13/04/1995
18/06/1994
04/03/1994
15/10/1997
16/04/1998
15/05/1995
29/12/1994
01/11/1991
16/10/1998
08/03/1995
12/10/1994
30/03/1994
21/01/1996
27/10/1993
23/01/1998
12/06/1995
11/07/1987
16/10/1997
21/12/1996
10/06/1993
04/09/1990
06/03/1992
18/09/1995
28/05/1996
21/08/1994
21/12/1993
05/06/1988
03/04/1993

Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
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Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
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Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté



173
174
177
178
179
180
181
182
184
185
187
188
190
191
193
195
196
197
198
199
200
202
205
207
208
210

ouledbella
ounas
Rahmaoui
Rahmouni
REBIKA
ROUIBAH
saadi
saadi

Sahli

SAIBI
SAKHRI
Sbaihi
Selmane
SEMARA
SMAIL
soum
TEBAKH
tlemgani
TOUATI
yahi

Yala

ZAID
ZEGHAOUNE
ZEMRI
ZENDAGUI
ZOUANI

yahia
sandra
Bouchra
Nassim

AOUAOUCHE RYMA

Rofia
hadjer
sidali
Meriem
Kamelia
SOUMIA
Nadjoua
Oussama
KAMEL
REZKIA
ADEL

ALl

ilies
Ouarda
ikram sirine
Younes
IMENE
CHOUROUK
YASMINA
KENZA
BOUALEM

27/10/1993
23/07/1997
11/04/1996
01/02/1997
08/08/1995
17/04/1992
24/01/1995
19/10/1995
04/01/1997
07/08/1996
29/04/1983
26/11/1996
18/06/1985
20/05/1979
11/08/1994
14/05/1996
03/06/1991
09/01/1987
06/01/1994
05/10/1996
12/11/1995
26/07/1994
28/04/1994
24/05/1992
09/10/1993
29/06/1993

Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté



